Hauts

TROUSERS JEANS JACKETE L 1 FOOTWEAR

TOPS (CM)

Size A

CONVERSION
TABLE

ESP/FR IT
34 38
36 40
38 42
40 44
42 46
44 48
46 50
48 52

Pantalons

JEANS JACKETS DRESSES FOOTWEAR

SKIRTS AND
TROUSERS (CM)

Size

CONVERSION
TABLE

Size EUR/FR IT
X5 36 40
5 38 42
M 40 44
L 42 46
XL 44 48




Jeans

TROUSERS JACKETS SSES FOOTWEAR

JEANS

Size D E LengthF
24 61- 28 71

63

63-

65

65-

68

68-

70

70-

72

72- 98-100

CONVERSION
TABLE

Size EUR/FR IT
24 34 38
36 40

36 40

38 42

38 42




Vestes

TOPS TROUSERS JEANS 4 FOOTWEAR

COATS AND
JACKETS (CM)

Size A D
78 60

64

68

72

77

82

87

92

CONVERSION
TABLE

ESP/FR IT
38

Robes

TOPS TROUSERS JEANS JACKETS FOOTWEAR

DRESSES (CM)

Size

CONVERSION
TABLE

ESP/FR IT
34 38
36 40
3s
40
42
44




Chaussures

TOPS TROUSERS JEANS JACKETS

FOOTWEAR

CONVERSION
TABLE

DRES!




